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ADAMS JAMES K James.K.Adams@nasa.gov
ADCOCK EDWARD E Edward.E.Adcock@nasa.gov
ALMONY DONITA J Donita.J.Almony@nasa.gov
ANDERSON BRUCE Bruce.E.Anderson@nasa.gov
ANDREWS DIANE H Diane.H.Andrews@nasa.gov
ANTILL CHARLES W Charles.W.Antill@nasa.gov
ARBONEAUX DOYLE Doyle.T.Arboneaux@nasa.gov
ASBY LARREN L Larren.L.Beacham@nasa.gov
ATKINS NANNETTE D Nannette.D.Atkins@nasa.gov
BAGWELL DONALD R Donald.R.Bagwell@nasa.gov
BAILEY ROGER M Roger.M.Bailey@nasa.gov
BAILEY CHERI L Cheri.L.Bailey@nasa.gov
BALES REBECCA W Rebecca.W.Bales@nasa.gov
BARDUSCH AVA (THERESA) A.T.Bardusch@nasa.gov
BARNES KEVIN N Kevin.N.Barnes@nasa.gov
BARTRAM SCOTT M Scott.M.Bartram@nasa.gov
BAXTER DARLENE T Darlene.T.Baxter@nasa.gov
BECKETT WILLIE MAE Willie.M.Beckett@nasa.gov
BELCASTRO CHRISTINE M Christine.M.Belcastro@nasa.gov
BELSCHES CYNTHIA S Cynthia.S.Belsches@nasa.gov
BELVIN W. K W.K.Belvin@nasa.gov
BEVELACQUA MARGARET A Margaret.A.Bevelacqua@nasa.gov
BEY KIM S Kim.S.Bey@nasa.gov
BEYERSDORF ANDREAS J Andreas.J.Beyersdorf@nasa.gov
BLOSSER MAX L Max.L.Blosser@nasa.gov
BOSWELL KEVIN M Kevin.Boswell@nasa.gov
BOWMAN LYNN M Lynn.M.Bowman@nasa.gov
BOWSER DALE R Dale.R.Bowser@nasa.gov
BREHM GLENN A Glenn.A.Brehm@nasa.gov
BRIDGES TRACY A Tracy.A.Bridges@nasa.gov
BROWN KAREN L Karen.L.Brown@nasa.gov
BROWN LORI W Lori.W.Brown@nasa.gov
BROWN MARTHA C Martha.C.Brown@nasa.gov
BROWN CELESTE S Celeste.S.Brown@nasa.gov
BROWN TRACEY L Tracey.L.Brown@nasa.gov
BUCK GREGORY M Gregory.M.Buck@nasa.gov
BUCKMAN RACHAEL A Rachael.A.Buckman@nasa.gov
BUTLER RICKY W Ricky.W.Butler@nasa.gov
CAGLE CHRISTOPHER M Christopher.M.Cagle@nasa.gov
CAMPBELL PATSY L Patsy.L.Campbell@nasa.gov
CANNON KIMBERLY A Kimberly.A.Cannon@nasa.gov
CANO ROBERTO Roberto.J.Cano@nasa.gov
CARABALLO JOSE A Jose.A.Caraballo@nasa.gov
CARMINE MICHAEL T Michael.T.Carmine@nasa.gov
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CASTLE CAROL J Carol.J.Castle@nasa.gov
CHAMBERS MICHAEL K Michael.K.Chambers@nasa.gov
CHAMBERS LIN H Lin.H.Chambers@nasa.gov
CHEN FANG-JENQ Fang-Jenq.Chen-1@nasa.gov
CHEN GAO Gao.Chen@nasa.gov
CHOI SANG Sang.H.Choi@nasa.gov
CLARK DALE A Dale.A.Clark@nasa.gov
CLARK CATHERINE S Catherine.S.Clark@nasa.gov
COLLINS TIMOTHY J Timothy.J.Collins@nasa.gov
COMEAUX TOBY Toby.Comeaux-1@nasa.gov
CONE RANDY B Randy.B.Cone@nasa.gov
CONNER DAVID David.A.Conner@nasa.gov
COOK ANTHONY Anthony.L.Cook@nasa.gov
COOPER ERIC G Eric.G.Cooper@nasa.gov
CORDNER DAVID E David.E.Cordner@nasa.gov
COWEN LARRY J Larry.J.Cowen@nasa.gov
COWLING VINCNET L Vincent.L.Cowling@nasa.gov
COX SHERRY Sherry.L.Cox@nasa.gov
COX DAVID E David.E.Cox@nasa.gov
CROWE LISE Lise.P.Crowe@nasa.gov
CROWLEY AIMEE B Aimee.B.Crowley@nasa.gov
CUNNINGHAM KEVIN Kevin.Cunningham@nasa.gov
DAIL JESSICA E Jessica.E.Dail@nasa.gov
DARYABEIGI KAMRAN Kamran.Daryabeigi-1@nasa.gov
DASHIELL MICHAEL S Michael.S.Dashiell@nasa.gov
DAVIDSON JOHN B John.B.Davidson@nasa.gov
DAVIS ANGELA M Angela.M.Davis@nasa.gov
DAY DONALD L Donald.L.Day@nasa.gov
DEA CYNTHIA W Cynthia.W.Dea@nasa.gov
DEE MARIA L Maria.L.Dee@nasa.gov
DEHAVEN STANTON L Stanton.L.Dehaven@nasa.gov
DEYOUNG RUSSELL Russell.J.Deyoung@nasa.gov
DEZERN JAMES James.F.Dezern@nasa.gov
DIMERY ARCHIE D Archie.D.Dimery@nasa.gov
DISKIN GLEN S Glenn.S.Diskin@nasa.gov
DISMOND HARRIETT Harriett.R.Dismond@nasa.gov
DOGGETT WILLIAM R Bill.Doggett@nasa.gov
DOMACK MARCIA S Marcia.S.Domack@nasa.gov
DOSWELL ENETTE Enette.D.Doswell@nasa.gov
DUNCAN QUINTON Quinton.Duncan-1@nasa.gov
DUNN CATHY A Cathy.A.Dunn@nasa.gov
DUNTON CHARLES V Charles.V.Dunton@nasa.gov
EDAHL ROBERT D Robert.A.Edahl@nasa.gov
ELLIOTT MARIA K Maria.K.Elliott@nasa.gov
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ELLIOTT KENNY Kenny.B.Elliott@nasa.gov
ELLIS JOHNNY E Johnny.E.Ellis@nasa.gov
ESTES ROBERT F Robert.F.Estes@nasa.gov
EVANS JOHN L John.L.Evans@nasa.gov
EVANS CANDICE F Candice.F.Evans@nasa.gov
EVANS GLORIA S Gloria.S.Evans@nasa.gov
EVERHART JOEL L Joel.L.Everhart@nasa.gov
FARNSWORTH GLENN Glenn.R.Farnsworth@nasa.gov
FERRARE RICHARD Richard.A.Ferrare@nasa.gov
FISHER DANIEL W Daniel.W.Fisher@nasa.gov
FITZPATRICK FRED D Fred.D.Fitzpatrick@nasa.gov
FLEMING GARY Gary.A.Fleming@nasa.gov
FLOOD MICHAEL Michael.A.Flood@nasa.gov
FLORANCE JAMES R James.R.Florance@nasa.gov
FORBES LOIS A Lois.A.Forbes@nasa.gov
FORD YVETTE D Yvette.D.Ford@nasa.gov
FROST JENNIFER L JENNIFER.L.FROST@nasa.gov
GAGE JANE V Jane.V.Gage@nasa.gov
GARBER DONALD P Donald.P.Garber@nasa.gov
GAUSE DONITA E D.ELAINE.GAUSE@nasa.gov
GEIGER JAMES K James.K.Geiger@nasa.gov
GENERAZIO EDWARD Edward.R.Generazio@nasa.gov
GERHOLD CARL H Carl.H.Gerhold@nasa.gov
GLEASON JONATHAN L Jonathan.L.Gleason@nasa.gov
GLEATON CHARLENE Charlene.L.Gleaton@nasa.gov
GORTON SUSAN A Susan.A.Gorton@nasa.gov
GRAVES SHARON S Sharon.S.Graves@nasa.gov
GRAY SUSAN E Susan.E.Gray@nasa.gov
GREENE PEGGY T Peggy.T.Greene@nasa.gov
GRIGSBY TONYA Tonya.L.Grigsby@nasa.gov
GURGANUS WHITNEY C Whitney.C.Cooper@nasa.gov
HAFLEY ROBERT A Robert.A.Hafley@nasa.gov
HAIR JOHNATHAN W Johnathan.W.Hair@nasa.gov
HALL STEPHEN R Stephen.R.Hall@nasa.gov
HAMANN MARIE W Marie.W.Hamann@nasa.gov
HAMRICK STEPHANIE P Stephanie.P.Hahn@nasa.gov
HARE SHARON Sharon.V.Hare@nasa.gov
HARE DAVID A DAVID.A.HARE@NASA.GOV
HARPER DAVID B David.B.Harper@nasa.gov
HARRIS FRANKLIN Franklin.K.Harris@nasa.gov
HARRIS CHRISTOPHER J Christopher.J.Harris@nasa.gov
HARVIN STEPHEN F Stephen.F.Harvin@nasa.gov
HASKIN HENRY H Henry.H.Haskin@nasa.gov
HAWKS LISA R Lisa.R.Hawks@nasa.gov
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HEATH D D.M.Heath@nasa.gov
HENEGAR JESSICA B Jessica.B.Henegar@nasa.gov
HENSHAW MICHAEL BRENT Michael.B.Henshaw@nasa.gov
HERMANSDERFER RONALD G Ronald.G.Hermansderfer@nasa.gov
HIGH JAMES W James.W.High@nasa.gov
HILTON GEORGE C George.C.Hilton@nasa.gov
HOFFMAN ERIC K Eric.K.Hoffman@nasa.gov
HOGGE JANE M Jane.M.Hogge@nasa.gov
HOLLAND SCOTT D Scott.D.Holland@nasa.gov
HOLLOMAN MICHAEL C Michael.C.Holloman@nasa.gov
HOLMES SANDRA P Sandra.P.Holmes@nasa.gov
HOSTETLER CHRIS A Chris.A.Hostetler@nasa.gov
HOWELL PATRICIA A Patricia.A.Howell@nasa.gov
HUMPHREYS WILLIAM William.M.Humphreys@nasa.gov
HUNTER TRACY Tracy.A.Hunter@nasa.gov
HURST SANDRA C Sandra.C.Hurst@nasa.gov
HURST DEBRA A Debra.A.Hurst@nasa.gov
HUTCHESON FLORENCE Florence.V.Hutcheson@nasa.gov
IRBY RICHARD Richard.G.Irby@nasa.gov
JENKINS LUTHER N Luther.N.Jenkins@nasa.gov
JERRILS KATHLEEN C Kathleen.C.Jerrils@nasa.gov
JOHNSON SANDRA G Sandra.G.Johnson@nasa.gov
JOHNSON WENDY J Wendy.J.Johnson@nasa.gov
JOHNSON GARY S Gary.S.Johnson@nasa.gov
JOHNSON LARRY E Larry.E.Johnson@nasa.gov
JONES RICHARD A Richard.A.Jones@nasa.gov
JONES GREGORY S Gregory.S.Jones@nasa.gov
JONES STEPHEN B Stephen.B.Jones@nasa.gov
JONES CHERYL A Cheryl.A.Jones-1@nasa.gov
KEGERISE MICHAEL A Michael.A.Kegerise@nasa.gov
KERR PATRICIA A Patricia.A.Kerr@nasa.gov
KILLOUGH BRIAN D Brian.D.Killough@nasa.gov
KING RUDOLPH A Rudolph.A.King@nasa.gov
KING GLEN C Glen.C.King@nasa.gov
KLEB WILLIAM L William.L.Kleb@nasa.gov
KLEB MARY M Mary.M.Kleb@nasa.gov
KLOS JACOB J.Klos@nasa.gov
KUSTERER JOHN M John.M.Kusterer@nasa.gov
LACCHEO NOREEN A Noreen.A.Laccheo@nasa.gov
LAMBERT KENNETH kenneth.lambert@nasa.gov
LANGFORD BERKLEY Berkley.A.Langford@nasa.gov
LAWHORNE MELANIE K Melanie.K.Lawhorne@nasa.gov
LEACH GWENDOLYN B Gwendolyn.B.Leach@nasa.gov
LEE JOSEPH Joseph.W.Lee@nasa.gov
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LEE STEVE M Steve.M.Lee@nasa.gov
LEFFEL JANE Jane.C.Leffel@nasa.gov
LEUCI JAMES L James.L.Leuci@nasa.gov
LIN BING Bing.Lin@nasa.gov
LIN JOHN C John.C.Lin@nasa.gov
LINK PAMELA M Pamela.M.Link@nasa.gov
LIPFORD WILLIAM William.E.Lipford@nasa.gov
LITTLE MICHAEL Michael.M.Little@nasa.gov
LOCKARD DAVID P D.P.Lockard@nasa.gov
LONG THERESA A Theresa.A.Long@nasa.gov
LUMANOG BARBARA J Barbara.J.Lumanog@nasa.gov
LUNSFORD CHARLES B Charles.B.Lunsford@nasa.gov
LUOTO BRIAN S Brian.S.Luoto@nasa.gov
MABRY MARVA J Marva.J.Mabry@nasa.gov
MADARAS ERIC I Eric.I.Madaras@nasa.gov
MAHLER JOSEPH M Joseph.E.Mahler@nasa.gov
MATTHEWS R WAYNE R.W.Matthews@nasa.gov
MAU JOHNNY C Johnny.C.Mau@nasa.gov
MCCLAIN SUSAN E Susan.E.Mcclain@nasa.gov
MCDONALD CRYSTAL L Crystal.L.Mcdonald@nasa.gov
MCGINLEY CATHERINE B Catherine.B.Mcginley@nasa.gov
MEADOWS BYRON L Byron.L.Meadows@nasa.gov
MELTON LATUNIA P Latunia.P.Melton@nasa.gov
MERRILL LAWRENCE M Lawrence.M.Merrill@nasa.gov
MIDDLETON KIMBERLY J Kimberly.J.Middleton@nasa.gov
MILLER ALESIA L Alesia.L.Miller@nasa.gov
MILLS CHARLES T Charles.T.Mills@nasa.gov
MILLS JR CARL S Carl.S.Mills@nasa.gov
MINNIS PATRICK Patrick.Minnis-1@nasa.gov
MITCHELL LUCINDA Lucinda.C.Mitchell@nasa.gov
MODLIN EDWARD A Edward.A.Modlin@nasa.gov
MOORE JASON P Jason.P.Moore@nasa.gov
MORRISON JOSEPH H Joseph.H.Morrison@nasa.gov
MULL VERNET P Vernet.P.Mull@nasa.gov
NEIL DOREEN O Doreen.O.Neil@nasa.gov
NGUYEN LOUIS Louis.Nguyen-1@nasa.gov
NISBET EDWARD J Edward.J.Nisbet@nasa.gov
NOE ANNA Anna.M.Noe@nasa.gov
NORFOLK DANIEL R Daniel.R.Norfolk@nasa.gov
NOTARI ANTHONY Anthony.Notari-1@nasa.gov
OBARA CLIFFORD J Clifford.J.Obara@nasa.gov
OBLAND MICHAEL D Michael.D.Obland@nasa.gov
OHLHORST CRAIG W Craig.W.Ohlhorst@nasa.gov
O'NEAL PATRICIA Y Patricia.Y.Oneal@nasa.gov



PCard Cardholder Master List

11/17/11

Last First Middle Email @nasa.gov
OWENS DONALD B Donald.B.Owens@nasa.gov
PALKO III GEORGE George.F.Palko@nasa.gov
PARKER F. R F.R.Parker@nasa.gov
PARYZ ROMAN W Roman.W.Paryz@nasa.gov
PECKHAM LISA Lisa.F.Peckham@nasa.gov
PEREY DANIEL F Daniel.F.Perey@nasa.gov
PERRY DEBARA A Debara.A.Perry@nasa.gov
PHILLIPS PAMELA S Pamela.S.Phillips@nasa.gov
PIKE CARLTON G Carlton.G.Pike@nasa.gov
PINKSTON HUGH T Hugh.T.Pinkston@nasa.gov
PRASAD NARASIMHA S Narasimha.S.Prasad@nasa.gov
QUALLS GARRY D Garry.D.Qualls@nasa.gov
QUINTO FRANK P P.F.Quinto@nasa.gov
RAUSCH RUSS D Russ.D.Rausch@nasa.gov
RAWLES PAULA R Paula.R.Rawles@nasa.gov
REED DONNA F Donna.F.Reed@nasa.gov
REICHLE JR DONALD Donald.J.Reichle@nasa.gov
REID PATRICIA C Patricia.C.Reid@nasa.gov
RHYNE EDDIE D Eddie.D.Rhyne@nasa.gov
RICE CHAD E Chad.E.Rice@nasa.gov
ROBBINS ANTHONY Anthony.W.Robbins@nasa.gov
ROBERTS DAVID O David.O.Roberts@nasa.gov
ROBINSON MELANIE Melanie.L.Robinson@nasa.gov
ROGERS LINDSAY M Lindsay.M.Rogers@nasa.gov
ROUSE MARSHALL Marshall.Rouse@nasa.gov
RUIZ MICHAEL L Michael.L.Ruiz@nasa.gov
SACRA DARRELL W Darrell.W.Sacra@nasa.gov
SAMPLE MICHELLE Michelle.L.Sample@nasa.gov
SANDRIDGE CHRISTOPHER A Christopher.A.Sandridge@nasa.gov
SAWYER JOSEPHINE Josephine.L.Sawyer@nasa.gov
SCHAEFFLER NORMAN W Norman.W.Schaeffler@nasa.gov
SCHERNER MICHAEL Michael.J.Scherner@nasa.gov
SCHOTT TIMOTHY D Timothy.D.Schott@nasa.gov
SCHROEDER KIM F Kim.F.Schroeder@nasa.gov
SCOTT ROBERT C Robert.C.Scott@nasa.gov
SEALEY BRADLEY Bradley.S.Sealey@nasa.gov
SEATON JEFFREY Jeffrey.M.Seaton@nasa.gov
SEITZ TERRIE T Terrie.T.Seitz@nasa.gov
SHAMS QAMAR A Qamar.A.Shams@nasa.gov
SHANDS KEISHA Armistead Keisha.R.Armistead@nasa.gov
SHELTON KEVIN J Kevin.J.Shelton@nasa.gov
SILCOX RICHARD Richard.J.Silcox@nasa.gov
SINGLETERRY ROBERT C Robert.C.Singleterry@nasa.gov
SINGLETON BRIDGETTE M Bridgette.M.Singleton@nasa.gov



PCard Cardholder Master List

11/17/11

Last First Middle Email @nasa.gov
SIOCHI EMILIE J Emilie.J.Siochi@nasa.gov
SMITH LINWOOD J Linwood.J.Smith@nasa.gov
SMITH NOREEN M Noreen.M.Smith@nasa.gov
SMITH PHILLIP T Phillip.T.Smith@nasa.gov
SMITH STEPHEN W Stephen.W.Smith@nasa.gov
SMITH RUSSELL W Russell.W.Smith@nasa.gov
SMITH MARY ANN H Mary.Ann.H.Smith@nasa.gov
SOTO HECTOR L Hector.L.Soto@nasa.gov
SOWDEN MICHELLE M Michelle.M.Sowden@nasa.gov
STEWART BRIAN K Brian.K.Stewart@nasa.gov
STOTLER III HARRY E Harry.E.Stotler@nasa.gov
STREETT CRAIG L Craig.L.Streett@nasa.gov
SYKES LOUISE H Louise.H.Sykes@nasa.gov
SZATKOWSKI GEORGE N George.N.Szatkowski@nasa.gov
TANNER ELIZABETH A Elizabeth.A.Tanner@nasa.gov
TANNER PHILIP E Philip.E.Tanner@nasa.gov
TAPPAN NINA Nina.D.Tappan@nasa.gov
TEDJOJUWONO KEN K Ken.K.Tedjojuwono@nasa.gov
TERRELL HELEN F Helen.F.Terrell@nasa.gov
THOMPSON RICHARD A Richard.A.Thompson-1@nasa.gov
TREPTE CHARLES R Charles.R.Trepte@nasa.gov
TRIEU BO C Bo.C.Trieu@nasa.gov
TRIPPE BARBARA Barbara.S.Trippe@nasa.gov
TRUJILLO ANNA C Anna.C.Trujillo@nasa.gov
TUCKER GERALDINE Geraldine.M.Tucker@nasa.gov
TUCKER PAUL A Paul.A.Tucker@nasa.gov
URQUHART LINDA S Linda.S.Urquhart@nasa.gov
VANEK MICHAEL Michael.D.Vanek@nasa.gov
VAUGHN WALLACE L Wallace.L.Vaughn@nasa.gov
VICROY DAN D Dan.D.Vicroy@nasa.gov
VIKEN JEFFREY K Jeffrey.K.Viken@nasa.gov
WALKER RICHARD A Richard.A.Walker@nasa.gov
WALKER SHANNON L Shannon.L.Walker@nasa.gov
WALTERS MIRIAM I Miriam.I.Walters@nasa.gov
WARD PATSY C Patsy.C.Ward@nasa.gov
WASHBURN ANTHONY E Anthony.E.Washburn@nasa.gov
WATERS JIMMY Jimmy.R.Waters@nasa.gov
WATKINS ANTHONY N Anthony.N.Watkins@nasa.gov
WATTS MICHAEL E Michael.E.Watts@nasa.gov
WEATHERS CYNTHIA H Cynthia.H.Weathers@nasa.gov
WEBB CONSTANCE M Constance.M.Webb@nasa.gov
WEISS DINA S Dina.S.Weiss@nasa.gov
WIGGINS ANDRIA R Andria.R.Wiggins@nasa.gov
WILBUR MATTHEW Matthew.L.Wilbur@nasa.gov
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WILKINSON STEPHEN Stephen.P.Wilkinson@nasa.gov
WILLIAMS RISE M Rise.M.Williams@nasa.gov
WILLIAMS LAVENIA R Lavenia.R.Williams@nasa.gov
WILLIAMS PATRICIA E Patricia.E.Williams@nasa.gov
WILLIAMS DELORES Delores.Williams-1@nasa.gov
WILLIAMS-BYRD JULIE Julie.A.Williams-Byrd@nasa.gov
WILLS ROBERT W Robert.W.Wills@nasa.gov
WINCHESKI RUSSELL Russell.A.Wincheski@nasa.gov
WOOD TIMOTHY G Timothy.G.Wood@nasa.gov
WRIGHT ANNIE Annie.P.Wright@nasa.gov
WRIGHT KENNETH D Kenneth.D.Wright@nasa.gov
WYATT CYNTHIA A Cynthia.A.Wyatt@nasa.gov
XU KUAN-MAN KUAN-MAN.XU@nasa.gov
YANG MELISSA Melissa.Yang@nasa.gov
YAO CHUNG-SHENG Chung-Sheng.Yao-1@nasa.gov
YOUNG KATRINA L Katrina.L.Young@nasa.gov
ZALAMEDA JOSEPH N Joseph.N.Zalameda@nasa.gov
ZHOU DANIEL K Daniel.K.Zhou@nasa.gov
ZIEMBA LUKE D Luke.Ziemba@nasa.gov


